11/14/25
11/18/25
11/20/25
11/24/25
11/26/25
12/2/25
12/5-6/25
12/6/25
12/9/25
12/12-13/25
12/12-13/25
12/12-13/25
12/16/25
12/18/25
12/20/25
12/23/25
1/2/26
1/5/26
1/8/26
1/13/26
1/15/26
1/20/26
1/22/26
1/28/26
1/30/26
2/4/26
2/6/26
2/11/26

Washington Union High School

Boys Soccer Schedule 2025-26

WUHS @ Firebaugh Scrimmage
Kingsburg @ WUHS

Faith Christian @ WUHS

Avenal @ WUHS

Mendota @ WUHS
WUHS @ Parlier

Lindsay JV Tournament
Corcoran Varsity Tournament
Corcoran @ WUHS
Clovis East Frosh Tournament
McLane JV Tournament
Lemoore Varsity Tournament
WUHS @ SIM

Fowler @ WUHS

Lemoore JV Tournament

WUHS @ Liberty

Dos Palos @ WUHS

WUHS @ Roosevelt

Reedley @ WUHS
WUHS @ Hanford West (X Over)
Exeter @ WUHS

Selma @ WUHS

WUHS @ Kerman

WUHS @ Reedley

Hanford West @ WUHS (X Over)
WUHS @ Exeter

WUHS @ Selma

Kerman @ WUHS (Senior Night)

4:00 and 5:30
4:00 and 5:30
4:00
1:00 and 2:30
4:00 and 5:30
4:00 and 5:30
TBA
TBA
4:00 and 5:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
4:00 and 6:00
4:00 and 5:30
TBA
3:00 and 5:00

12:00 and 2:00
1:00 and 3:00
4:30 and 6:00
4:30 and 6:00
4:30 and 6:00
4:30 and 6:00
4:30 and 6:00
4:30 and 6:00
4:30 and 6:00
4:30 and 6:00
4:30 and 6:00
4:30 and 6:00



