Washington Union High School Boys Soccer Schedule 2025-26

11/14/25	WUHS @ Firebaugh Scrimmage	4:00 and 5:30
11/18/25	Kingsburg @ WUHS	4:00 and 5:30
11/20/25	Faith Christian @ WUHS	4:00
11/24/25	Avenal @ WUHS	1:00 and 2:30
11/26/25	Mendota @ WUHS	4:00 and 5:30
12/2/25	WUHS @ Parlier	4:00 and 5:30
12/5-6/25	Lindsay JV Tournament	TBA
12/6/25	Corcoran Varsity Tournament	TBA
12/9/25	Corcoran @ WUHS	4:00 and 5:30
12/12-13/25	Clovis East Frosh Tournament	TBA
12/12-13/25	McLane JV Tournament	TBA
12/12-13/25	Lemoore Varsity Tournament	TBA
12/16/25	WUHS @ SJM	4:00 and 6:00
12/18/25	Fowler @ WUHS	4:00 and 5:30
12/20/25	Lemoore JV Tournament	TBA
12/23/25	WUHS @ Liberty	3:00 and 5:00
1/2/26	Dos Palos @ WUHS	12:00 and 2:00
1/5/26	WUHS @ Roosevelt	1:00 and 3:00
1/8/26	Reedley @ WUHS	4:30 and 6:00
1/13/26	WUHS @ Hanford West (X Over)	4:30 and 6:00
1/15/26	Exeter @ WUHS	4:30 and 6:00
1/20/26	Selma @ WUHS	4:30 and 6:00
1/22/26	WUHS @ Kerman	4:30 and 6:00
1/28/26	WUHS @ Reedley	4:30 and 6:00
1/30/26	Hanford West @ WUHS (X Over)	4:30 and 6:00
2/4/26	WUHS @ Exeter	4:30 and 6:00
2/6/26	WUHS @ Selma	4:30 and 6:00
2/11/26	Kerman @ WUHS (Senior Night)	4:30 and 6:00